
Parish Collecting Agency Collector Email Mailing Address Phone Extension Fax

Acadia Acadia Parish School Board Mary Murrell mmurrell@acadia.k12.la.us P O Drawer 309, Crowley, LA 70527-03090 337-783-3664 282 337-783-9428

Allen Allen Parish School Board Pat Latigue pat.latigue@allen.k12.la.us P O Drawer 190, Oberlin, LA 70655 337-639-2145 337-639-2346

Ascension Ascension Parish Sales & Use Tax Authority Kressy Krennerich kressy@ascensiontax.com P O Box 1718, Gonzales, LA 70707 225-621-2635 225-621-2644

Assumption Assumption Parish School Board Astrid Butler aconerly@assumptionschools.com P O Drawer 920, Napoleonville, LA 70390 985-369-3898 985-369-3818

Avoylles Avoyelles Parish School Board Jaimie Lacombe jalacombe@avoyellespsb.com 221 Tunica Drive West, Marksville, LA 71351 318-240-0226 318-253-5178

Beauregard Beauregard Parish Sheriff's Office Beaux Victor bvictor@bpsheriff.org P O Box 639, DeRidder, LA 70634 337-460-5485 337-463-9952

Bienville Bienville Parish Sales & Use Tax Commission Jarvis Osborne jarvis.osborne@bpsb.us P O Box 746, Arcadia, LA 71001 318-263-9416 318-263-3100

Bossier Bossier City-Parish Sales & Use Tax Division Jeff Whitton whittonj@bossiercity.org P O Box 71313, Bossier City, LA 71171-1313 318-741-8552 318-741-8997

Caddo Caddo Shreveport Sales & Use Tax Commission Phillip Jackson pjcaddo@bellsouth.net P O Box 104, Shreveport, LA 71161 318-865-3312 104 318-865-1838

Calcasieu CPSB Sales and Use Tax Department Hollie Howard hollie.howard@cpsb.org P O Drawer 2050, Lake Charles, LA 70602 337-217-4280 3401 337-217-4281

Caldwell Concordia Parish School Board Thomas O'Neal toneal@cpsbla.us P O Box 280, Vidalia, LA 71373 318-336-6235 318-336-1549

Catahoula Concordia Parish School Board Thomas O'Neal toneal@cpsbla.us P O Box 250, Vidalia, LA 71373 318-336-6235 318-336-1549

Claiborne Claiborne Parish School Board Wanda Clements wclements@claibornepsb.org P.O. Box 600, Homer, LA 71040 318-927-3502 318-927-9184

Concordia Concordia Parish School Board Thomas O'Neal toneal@cpsbla.us P O Box 160, Vidalia, LA 71373 318-336-6235 318-336-1549

DeSoto DeSoto Parish Sales & Use Tax Commission Chris Robinette chris@desotopst.com P O Box 927, Mansfield, LA 71052 318-872-3343 318-872-5995

East Baton Rouge City of Baton Rouge - Parish of East Baton Rouge Tiffani Delapasse tdelapasse@brla.gov P O Box 2590, Baton Rouge, LA 70821 225-389-3084 225-389-3056

East Carroll Concordia Parish School Board Thomas O'Neal toneal@cpsbla.us P O Box 130, Vidalia, LA 71373 318-336-6235 318-336-1549

East Feliciana East Feliciana Parish School Board Susan Smith ssmith@efschools.net P O Box 397, Clinton, LA 70722 225-683-8277 225-683-3320

Evangeline Evangeline Parish Sales Tax Marty Morein mm-salestax@detel.com P.O. Box 367, Ville Platte, LA 70586 337-363-3004 1002 337-363-5418

Franklin Franklin Parish School Board Rick Berry salestax@fpsb.us P O Box 337, Winnsboro, LA 71295 318 435-9046 2149 318-435-8527

Grant Grant Parish Sheriff's Office Candace Whitstine cwhitstine@grantso.org P O Box 187, Colfax, LA 71417 318-627-4106 318-627-3418

Iberia Iberia Parish School Board Patrick Segura pasegura@iberiaschools.org P O Box 9770, New Iberia, LA 70562 337-365-2341 337-365-6584

Iberville Iberville Parish Council David Hall dhall@ibervilleparish.com P O Box 355, Plaquemine, LA 70765-0355 225-687-5200 225-687-5226

Jackson Jackson Parish Tax Collection Agency Nia Evans-Johnson townoffice@bellsouth.net P O Box 666, Jonesboro, LA 71251 318-259-5016

Jeff Davis Jeff Davis Parish School Board Amber Hymel amber.hymel@jdpsbk12.org P O Box 1161, Jennings, LA 70546 337-824-2744 337-824-7996

Jefferson Jefferson Parish Sheriff's Office Jeanine Theriot theriot_jp@jpso.com P.O. Box 248, Gretna, LA 70054 504-376-2571 504-376-2459

Lafayette Lafayette Parish School System Sales Tax Stacey Ashy slashy@lpssonline.com P O Box 3883, Lafayette, LA 70502 337-521-7355

Lafourche Lafourche Parish School Board Amanda Granier agranier@mylpsd.com P O Box 997, Thibodaux, LA 70302 985-446-4023 985-446-4027

LaSalle Concordia Parish School Board Thomas O'Neal toneal@cpsbla.us P O Box 190, Vidalia, LA 71373 318-336-6235 318-336-1549

Lincoln Lincoln Parish Sales Tax Commission Denise Griggs dgriggs@lpsto.org P O Box 863, Ruston, LA 71273-0863 318-251-8624 318-251-8698
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Livingston Livingston Parish School Board Mike Curtis michael.curtis@lpsb.org P O Box 1030, Livingston, LA 70754 225-686-3043 225-686-0438

Madison Concordia Parish School Board Thomas O'Neal toneal@cpsbla.us P O Box 100, Vidalia, LA 71373 318-336-6235 318-336-1549

Morehouse Morehouse Sales and Use Tax Commission Milzokiya Wilson-White mwilson@morehousesalestax.com P O Box 672, Bastrop, LA 71221-0672 318-283-5957 318-283-6183

Natchitoches Natchitoches Tax Commission Laura D. Jeffcoat ntcadmin@cp-tel.net P O Box 639, Natchitoches, LA 71458-0639 318-357-8871 318-357-0622

Orleans City of New Orleans-Dept of Finance-Bureau of Rev Romy S Samuel rssamuel@nola.gov 1300 Perdido Street-Room 1W134, New Orleans, LA 70112 504-658-1679 504-658-1606

Ouachita City of Monroe Timothy Lewis tim.lewis@ci.monroe.la.us P O Box 123, Monroe, LA 71210-0123 318-329-3296 318-329-2362

Plaquemines Plaquemines Parish Government Trenese Augustus taugustus@ppgov.net 333 F Edward Hebert Blvd, Bldg 102, Ste 345, Belle Chasse, LA 70037 504-934-6442 504-934-6449

Pointe Coupee Pointe Coupee Parish Sale Tax Dept Ronell Roubique rroubique@pcparish.org P O Box 290, New Roads, LA 70760 225-638-5538 225-638-5555

Rapides Rapides Parish Sales Tax Dept Donna Andries dandries@rpst.org 5606 Coliseum Blvd, Alexandria, LA 71301 318-445-0296 3006 318-619-8687

Red River Red River Parish Tax Agency Elaine Moore rriverparish@gmail.com P O Box 570, Coushatta, LA 71019 318-932-1817 318-932-5650

Richland Richland Parish Tax Commission Debra Cooper dbcooperla1@bellsouth.net P O Box 688, Rayville, LA 71269 318-728-0043 318-728-0178

Sabine Sabine Parish Sales and Use Tax Commission Wanda Rivers wanda.rivers@sabineparishsalestax.com P O Box 249, Many, LA 71449-0249 318- 256-6219 318-256-9794

St. Bernard St. Bernard Parish Sheriff's Office Joanne Lane jlane@sbso.org P O Box 168, Chalmette, LA 70044 318-336-6235

St. Charles St Charles Parish Paula Jeansonne pjeansonne@stcharles.k12.la.us 13855 River Road, Luling, LA 70070 985-785-3123 985-785-7246

St. Helena St. Helena Parish Sheriff's Office Jackee Williams jackee.williams@sthso.org P O Box 1205, Greensburg, LA 70441 225-222-4413 242 225-222-3144

St. James St James Parish School Board Sales & Use Tax Dept Neshelle Nogess nnogess@sjpsb.org P O Box 368, Lutcher, LA 70071-0368 225-258-4500 4550 225-258-8105

St. John the Baptist St John the Baptist Parish Sales Tax Office Nathan Stein npstein@lalocaltax.com P O Box 2066, LaPlace, LA 70069-2066 504-259-7968 985-307-0770

St. Landry St. Landry Parish School Board Idasha Dartez idartez@slpsb.org P O Box 1210, Opelousas, LA 70571 337-942-0238 337-942-0212

St. Martin St Martin Parish School Board Jax Roberts jax_roberts@saintmartinschools.org P O Box 1000, Breaux Bridge, LA 70517 337-909-2825 337-332-1287

St. Mary St Mary Parish Sales Tax Dept Jeffery B LaGrange jlagrange@smpst.org P O Drawer 1279, Morgan City, LA 70381 985-384-8510 103 985-385-4535

St. Tammany St Tammany Parish Sheriff's Office Shawn McManus shawnmcmanus@stpso.com P O Box 1229, Slidell, LA 70459-1229 985-726-7766 985-726-7767

Tangipahoa Tangipahoa Parish School Board Donna Drude donna.drude@tangischools.org P O Box 159, Amite, LA 70422 985-748-2404 985-748-2489

Tensas Concordia Parish School Board Thomas O'Neal toneal@cpsbla.us P O Box 430, Vidalia, LA 71373 318-336-6235 318-336-1549

Terrebonne Terrebonne Parish Sales Tax Dept Brandi Fontenot salestax@tpcg.org P O Box 670, Houma, LA 70361 985-876-3734 985-876-9841

Union Union Parish Sales Tax Commission Denise Griggs dgriggs@lpsto.org P O Box 903, Ruston, LA 71273-0863 318-251-8624 318-251-8698

Vermillion Vermilion Parish School Board Nelwyn Soirez nelwyn.soirez@vpsb.net P. O. Box 1508, Abbeville, LA 70511-1508 337-898-5732 5732 337-740-5901

Vernon Vernon Parish School Board Tim Ward timothy.ward@vpsb.us 201 Belview Road, Leesville, LA 71446 337-239-1623 337-239-6209

Washington Washington Parish Sheriff's Office Jamie Butts jbutts@wpso.la.gov P O Box 508, Franklinton, LA 70438 985-839-3434 985-839-7804

Webster Webster Parish Sales Tax Commission Cyndy Herrington cyndy@webstersalestax.org P O Box 357, Minden, LA 71058 318-377-8948 318-377-4089

West Baton Rouge West Baton Rouge Revenue Department Melanie David melanie.david@wbrcouncil.org P. O. Box 86, Port Allen, LA 70767 225-336-2408 225-334-0543
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West Carroll West Carroll Parish School Board Sharon Ward sharonward@wcpsb.com 410 Willis Street, Oak Grove, LA 71263 318-428-4215 2311 318-428-8190

West Feliciana West Feliciana Parish School Board Tanda Young youngt@wfpsb.org P O Box 1910, St Francisville, LA 70775 225-635-4989 225-635-0108

Winn Winn Parish School Board Debra Woodward dwoodward@winnpsb.us P O Box 430, Winnfield, LA 71483 318-628-6936 207 318-628-2582


